
Name of the Corporate Debtor DNYANYOGI SHRI SHIVKUMAR SWAMIJI SUGARS LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP

List of Creditors as on 

Date of receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim
Whether related 

party?

% of voting shar 
e in CoC, if 
applicable

1 SHANMUKHAYYA HIREMATH 124 EMPLOYEES 21-03-2022 2,31,06,525     Employee Wages No NA 0 0 2,31,06,525          0
Amount Provisionally 
Admitted

2 SHANMUKHAYYA HIREMATH 8 EMPLOYEES 21-03-2022 37,57,000        Employee Wages No NA 0 0 37,57,000             0
Amount Provisioally 
Admitted

TOTAL 132 EMPLOYEES    2,68,63,525                         -           2,68,63,525                         -   

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Remarks, if any

07-03-2022

21-03-2022

Name of EmployeeSl. No

Details of claim admittedName of authorised of 
representative, 

if any

Details of claim received
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, th 

at may be set- off

Amount of claim 
under verifica - 

tion

Amount of claim 
not admitted


